

ACJM 2 COURT , RAGHUNATHPUR

GR 769/22

CIS no: 283/2023

01-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance

Both accd person on CB are absent petition on the ground stated there in prayer is allowed.

Hence let the next date be listed for appearance.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 19/11/25 for appearance & charge

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2 RNP